1 / 29
A heatmeter with a sensor-operated position,
flow, or energy control function, including flow,
energy, and delta T monitoring, featuring a 2-
way PN 16 ball control valve with Flanged
• Nominal supply: DC 24V
• Proportional and communicative control
• Closed cold and hot water systems
• Ethernet TCP/IP, built-in web interface
• Modbus RTU, Modbus TCP/IP, MQTT
• Conversion of sensor signals
• Energy control, flow control, position control
Type General Information
Type DN V'nom
[l/min]
V'nom
[m³/h]
Kvs Theor.
[m³/h]
PN
T-1205-065 065 417 25.0 50 16
T-1205-080 080 667 40.0 80 16
T-1205-100 100 1000 60.0 120 16
T-1205-150 150 2500 150.0 300 16
T-1205-200 200 4167 250.0 500 16
T-1205-250 250                                   6667 400 800 16
T-1205-300 300                                   10000 600 1200 16
Kvs theor.: Theoretical Kvs value for pressure drop calculation
 Construction
Components: Duyar Smart Valve consists of a ball control valve, a motor, and a heatmeter equipped with
a logic and sensor module.